
UUSD NUTRITION SERVICES

12" FRESH FRUIT TRAY (10-15)

18" FRESH FRUIT TRAY (25-30)

12" VEGETABLE & RANCH TRAY (10-15)

$35

APPETIZERS & SNACKS

CATERING MENU

18" VEGETABLE & RANCH TRAY (25-30)

COOKIE TRAY

BROWNIE BITES (10-12)

BROWNIE BITES (25-30)

ASSORTED SCONES

ASSORTED PASTRIES

ASSORTED MINI MUFFINS

ASSORTED LARGE MUFFINS

SIDE SALAD (10-15)

SIDE SALAD (25-30)
three way mix, tomatoes, croutons, cucumbers served
with ranch and italian dressing

$60
$35
$60
$20/DZ
$20
$40
$15/DZ
$20/DZ
$15/DZ
$35/DZ
$25
$45

BREAKFAST BURRITO

COLD SANDWICH BOXED LUNCH

BERRY PARFAIT

$6.50/PP

ENTREES

BAKED POTATO BAR

TACO BAR (2 tacos/pp)

NACHO BAR 

SALAD BAR 

CINNAMON ROLLS

BAGELS W/ CREAM CHEESE

$10/EA

$6.50/PP

$12/PP

$14/PP

$14/PP
$14/PP

$26/DZ

$20/DZ

SMALL WATER BOTTLES

REGULAR WATER BOTTLES

COFFEE SETUP

$0.75/EA

BEVERAGES

JUICE (4 oz carton)

TEA (hot or iced)

$1/EA

$2.50/PP

$1/EA

$1/PP
LEMONADE $1/PP

PLATES

SPOONS/FORKS/KNIVES

$0.15/EA

ADD ONS

$0.08/EA

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE TO FILL OUT OUR

CATERING FORM OR GO TO: 

bit.ly/3OR5tIa

PLACE ORDERS HERE
PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER 21 DAYS IN ADVANCE

MILK (8 oz carton) $1/PP

http://bit.ly/3OR5tIa

