CATERING MENU,

APPETIZERS & SNACKS

12" FRESH FRUIT TRAY (10-15)	\$35
18" FRESH FRUIT TRAY (25-30)	\$60
12" VEGETABLE & RANCH TRAY (10-15)	\$35
18" VEGETABLE & RANCH TRAY (25-30)	\$60
COOKIE TRAY	\$20/DZ
BROWNIE BITES (10-12)	\$20
BROWNIE BITES (25-30)	\$40
ASSORTED SCONES	\$15/DZ
ASSORTED PASTRIES	\$20/DZ
ASSORTED MINI MUFFINS	\$15/DZ
ASSORTED LARGE MUFFINS	\$35/DZ
SIDE SALAD (10-15)	\$25
SIDE SALAD (25-30) three way mix, tomatoes, croutons, cucumbers served with ranch and italian dressing	\$45

PLACE ORDERS HERE

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER 21 DAYS IN ADVANCE



PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE TO FILL OUT OUR CATERING FORM OR GO TO:

bit.ly/30R5tla



ENTREES

BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.50/F
COLD SANDWICH BOXED LUNCH	\$10/EA
BERRY PARFAIT	\$6.50/F
BAKED POTATO BAR	\$12/PP
TACO BAR (2 tacos/pp)	\$14/PP
NACHO BAR	\$14/PP
SALAD BAR	\$14/PP
CINNAMON ROLLS	\$26/DZ
BAGELS W/ CREAM CHEESE	\$20/DZ

BEVERAGES

SMALL WATER BOTTLES	\$0.75/EA
REGULAR WATER BOTTLES	\$1/EA
COFFEE SETUP	\$2.50/PP
JUICE (4 oz carton)	\$1/EA
TEA (hot or iced)	\$1/PP
LEMONADE	\$1/PP
MILK (8 oz carton)	\$1/PP

ADD ONS

PLATES \$0.15/EA SPOONS/FORKS/KNIVES \$0.08/EA